Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016

Saturday
Black/SM - 1010-1030
Qualifying started at 10:19:40

Asserballe 0,765 km

21-05-2016.10:10
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(141) Dalibor Crnobmja
1 47.428 +1.085 10:20:30.599
2 46.570 +0.227 10:21:17.169
3 46.360 +0.017 10:22:03.529
4 46.850 +0.507 10:22:50.379
5 46.953 +0.610 10:23:37.332
6 47.133 +0.790 10:24:24.465
7 47.646 +1.303 10:25:12.111
8 46.915 +0.572 10:25:59.026
9 46.343 10:26:45.369
10 48.747 +2.404 10:27:34.116
(608) Johannes Zéller
1 47.496 +1.084 10:20:32.921
2 46.963 +0.551 10:21:19.884
3 46.946 +0.534 10:22:06.830
4 47.023 +0.611 10:22:53.853
5 46.412 10:23:40.265
6 47.306 +0.8%4 10:24:27.571
7 48.908 +2.496 10:25:16.479
8 46.856 +0.444 10:26:03.335
9 47.218 +0.806 10:26:50.553
10 47.136 +0.724 10:27:37.689
11 47.192 +0.780 10:28:24.881
(96) Tore Woldby
1 47.541 10:20:30.976
(4) Michael Jensen
1 55.336 +1.924 10:20:42.999
2 55.701 +2.289 10:21:38.700
3 55.162 +1.750 10:22:33.862
4 55.349 +1.937 10:23:29.211
5 55.277 +1.865 10:24:24.488
6 1:02.908 +9.496 10:25:27.396
7 54.116 +0.704 10:26:21.512
8 53.553 +0.141 10:27:15.065
9 53.910 +0.498 10:28:08.975
10 53.412 10:29:02.387
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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